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SATPUDA EDUCATION SOCIETY, JALGAON (JAMOD)'S
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SELF-DECLARATION

This is to certify that the information, reports, true copies of the supporting

documents, numerical data and weblinks furnished herein are verified by IQAC

and the head of institution and are found correct.

Principal
Arts & Commerce Collage,
Warvat Bakai Dist.Buldana
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List of Full Time Teachers during 2021-22

Name of Full-time teacher

Dr. Jagannath S. Chaudhari
Dr. Rajendra S. Korde

Dr. Subhash R. Gurjar
Mr. Gajanan S. Paikat
Mr. Sunil M. Makode

Dr. Subhash S. Pawar

Mr. Ananad U. Dhundale
Mr. Nishigandh P. Satav
Mr. Nagesh W.Ingle

Dr. Satish W. Rane

Dr. Sanjay J. Tale

Mr. Suresh R. Bhaltadak
Mr. Nityanand D. Dahake
Mr. Nilesh S. Shelke

Mr. Kiran P. Sabale

Dr. Vijayanand D. Ingale
Mr. Santosh S. Mhasal
Dr. Nandkishor K. More
Dr. Kishor B. Theng

Dr. Dnyaneshwar K. Sherkar
Dr. Megha R. Solanke

Dr. Madhuri S. Hingankar
Mr. Sushil D. Deshmukh

Ms. Sonali A. Tayade

Designation

Principal

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Director

Librarian

Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Date of joining

01/07/2009
13/09/1996
13/09/1996
14/09/1996
21/01/1997
06/02/1998
16/02/1998
26/06/2009
10/12/2019
09/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
09/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
09/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
09/12/2019
10/12/2019
06/03/2020
06/03/2020

Principal
Arts & Commerce College
Warvat Bakai Dist.Buldana

Department

Marathi
Political Science
Economics
Physical Education
Library
History
Marathi
English
English
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Botany
Botany
Botany
Botany
Zoology
Zoology
Zoology

Zoology
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List of Full Time Teachers during 2020-21

Name of Full-time teacher

Dr. Jagannath S. Chaudhari
Dr. Rajendra S. Korde

Dr. Subhash R. Gurjar
Mr. Gajanan S. Paikat
Mr. Sunil M. Makode

Dr. Subhash S. Pawar

Mr. Ananad U. Dhundale
Mr. Nishigandh P. Satav
Mr. Nagesh W.Ingle

Dr. Satish W. Rane

Dr. Sanjay J. Tale

Mr. Suresh R. Bhaltadak
Mr. Nityanand D. Dahake
Mr. Nilesh S. Shelke

Mr. Kiran P. Sabale

Dr. Vijayanand D. Ingale
Mr. Santosh S. Mhasal
Dr. Nandkishor K. More
Dr. Kishor B. Theng

Dr. Dnyaneshwar K. Sherkar
Dr. Megha R. Solanke

Dr. Madhuri S. Hingankar
Mr. Sushil D. Deshmukh

Ms. Sonali A. Tayade

Designation

Principal

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Director

Librarian

Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Date of joining

01/07/2009
13/09/1996
13/09/1996
14/09/1996
21/01/1997
06/02/1998
16/02/1998
26/06/2009
10/12/2019
09/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
09/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
09/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
09/12/2019
10/12/2019
06/03/2020

06/03/2020

%xm\f
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Department

Marathi
Political Science
Economics
Physical Education
Library
History
Marathi
English
English
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Botany
Botany
Botany
Botany
Zoology
Zoology
Zoology

Zoology
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List of Full Time Teachers during 2019-20

Name of Full-time teacher

Dr. Jagannath S. Chaudhari
Dr. Rajendra S. Korde

Dr. Subhash R. Gurjar
Mr. Gajanan S. Paikat
Mr. Sunil M. Makode

Dr. Subhash S. Pawar

Mr. Ananad U. Dhundale
Mr. Nishigandh P. Satav
Mr. Nagesh W.Ingle

Dr. Satish W. Rane

Dr. Sanjay J. Tale

Mr. Suresh R. Bhaltadak
Mr. Nityanand D. Dahake
Mr. Nilesh S. Shelke

Mr. Kiran P. Sabale

Dr. Vijayanand D. Ingale
Mr. Santosh S. Mhasal
Dr. Nandkishor K. More
Dr. Kishor B. Theng

Dr. Dnyaneshwar K. Sherkar
Dr. Megha R. Solanke

Dr. Madhuri S. Hingankar
Mr. Sushil D. Deshmukh

Ms. Sonali A. Tayade

Designation

Principal

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Director

Librarian

Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Date of joining

01/07/2009
13/09/1996
13/09/1996
14/09/1996
21/01/1997
06/02/1998
16/02/1998
26/06/2009
10/12/2019
09/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
09/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
09/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
09/12/2019
10/12/2019
06/03/2020

06/03/2020

Principal
Arts & Commerce Collsge
Warvat Bakai Dist.Euldana

Department

Marathi
Political Science
Economics
Physical Education
Library
History
Marathi
English
English
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Botany
Botany
Botany
Botany
Zoology
Zoology
Zoology

Zoology
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List of Full Time Teachers during 2018-19

Name of Full-time teacher

Dr. Jagannath S. Chaudhari

Dr. Rajendra S. Korde

Dr. Subhash R. Gurjar

Mr. Gajanan S. Paikat

Mr. Sunil M. Makode

Dr. Subhash S. Pawar

Mr. Ananad U. Dhundale

Mr. Nishigandh P. Satav

Designation

Principal

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Director

Librarian

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

01/07/2009
13/09/1996
13/09/1996
14/09/1996
21/01/1997
06/02/1998
16/02/1998

26/06/2009

v
I
Principal
Arts & Commerce College
Warvat Bakal Dist.Buldana

Date of joining

Department

Marathi

Political Science

Economics

Physical Education

Library

History

Marathi

English
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List of Full Time Teachers during 2017-18

I\Slg. Name of Full-time teacher Designation Date of joining Department
1 Dr. Jagannath S. Chaudhari Principal 01/07/2009 Marathi
2 Dr. Rajendra S. Korde Assistant Professor 13/09/1996 Political Science
3 Dr. Subhash R. Gurjar Assistant Professor 13/09/1996 Economics
4 Mr. Gajanan S. Paikat Director 14/09/1996 Physical Education
5 Mr. Sunil M. Makode Librarian 21/01/1997 Library
6 Dr. Subhash S. Pawar Associate Professor 06/02/1998 History
7 Mr. Ananad U. Dhundale Assistant Professor 16/02/1998 Marathi
8 Mr. Nishigandh P. Satav Assistant Professor 26/06/2009 English

-

: 2\
Principal
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